

4th on A/C bill

40

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of road from NH98 to Kewal bigha.					
Agency: - M/s R.K. Builders and Contractors					
Agreement No - 27 SDD/2020-21					
Date of Commencement: - 01-07-2020					
Date of Completion: - 30-06-2021					
Measurement up to date					
Nil					
 29/5/2023 J.E.					

Abstract of cost of work					
1) Settling out pillars					
a) Bench mark pillars					
02 Nos V7718P-1					
@ 3850 = 50					7701 = 50
b) Reference pillars					
04 Nos V7718P-1					
@ 1742.72					6970.88
2) Clearing & grubbing					
0.71 Hec V7741P-1					
@ 51133.76					36304.50
3) P/F 1080 Gt. M.P. 6/11					
4 Nos V7718P-19					
@ 9202 = 45					36824 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) E/W in excavation					
22.50 m ² VTMOP-1					
@ 74.16					1669=00
5) Const of Embankment					
13.50 m ² VTMOP-2					
@ 26.11					352=00
6) Drivment/HS					
a) PCC					
2.01 m ² VTMOP-2					
@ 484.74					974=00
b) Brick masonry					
65.35 m ² VTMOP-2					
@ 231.77					15146=00
c) HP upto 600mm dia					
15.00 RM VTMOP-2					
@ 174.78					2621=00
d) HP 600 to 900 mm dia					
5.00 RM VTMOP-2					
@ 236.34					1181=00
7) E/W in foundation					
31.32 m ² VTMOP-2					
@ 269.32					8435=00
8) P&L PCC in dwelling house					
5.691 m ² VTMOP-2					
@ 4635.62					26381=00
9) P&L 600mm dia HP MP3					
12.50 m VTMOP-2					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ 997.61					12491.00
¹⁰ / ₃₃ P/L RCC 100mm dia substructure					
26.874 m ² V77111P-3					
⑩ 5408.85					145357.00
¹¹ / ₈ Construction of subgrade					
Lead 100mm					
463.319 m ² V77111P-17					
⑪ 171.58					81813.00
¹² / ₉ Const of subgrade					
Lead 100mm					
1081.03 m ² V77111P-17					
⑫ 141.17					152614.00
¹³ / ₁₀ P/L RCC 300mm dia pipe					
30.00 RM V77111P-3					
⑬ 889.14					26674.00
¹⁴ / ₁₂ Const of GSB					
494.786 m ² V77111P-15					
⑭ 2357.11					1166265.00
¹⁵ / ₁₁ P/L and Compacting W.B.M-2					
288.785 m ² V77111P-11					
⑮ 3487.32					1007085.00
¹⁶ / ₁₅ Const of PCC					
275.176 m ² V77111P-15					
⑯ 5913.24					1627181.00
¹⁷ / ₁₆ E/W & Excavation for found.					
111.71 m ² V77111P-4					
⑰ 269.52					20085.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/19) S 8F MYS D bar in ground.					
0.159 MT VTM DP-7					
@ 45606.68					7251=00
19/20) Providing PCC M. in ground.					
7.92 m ² VTM DP-5					
@ 4835.62					36714=00
20/21) Providing PCC/RCC M. in ground					
33.40 m ² VTM DP-5					
@ 5218.76					174306=00
21/22) S 8F MYS D bar in S/S					
1.009 MT VTM DP-6					
@ 45747.67					46159=00
22/23) Providing RCC M. in S/S					
9.99 m ² VTM DP-6					
@ 5996.02					59901=00
23/24) S 8F MYS D bar in S/S					
0.280 MT VTM DP-6					
@ 46797.47					17783=00
24/25) P/L RCC M. in S/S					
4.375 m ² VTM DP-6					
@ 6577.98					28603=00
25/26) Providing filter media					
19.82 m ² VTM DP-12					
@ 3048.54					60422=00
26/27) Providing weep holes					
26 nos VTM DP-12					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 108.98					2923.00
27) Back filling behind gutter					
34.28 m ² VTMDP-12					
@ 702.46					24082.00
28) P/L Prime Coat					
2150.75 m ² VTMDP-16					
@ 44.82					96396.00
29) P/L Tack Coat					
2150.75 m ² VTMDP-16					
@ 15.24					32774.00
30) P/L 2mm thick M55					
2150.75 m ² VTMDP-16					
@ 200.84					431956.00
31) Road marking on BT					
113.00 m ² VTMDP-16					
@ 735.44					83104.00
32) Road marking on CC					
88.80 m ² VTMDP-16					
@ 821.29					72930.00
33) Cost of embt.					
a) For lead upto 1000m					
1026.68 VTMDP-36					
@ 174.94					179602.00
b) For lead upto 100m					
602.95 m ² VTMDP-19					
@ 131.03					79135.00
34) P&F RCC M/s gate					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
a) Km Stone					
3 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 1932.55					5932.50
b) 200m Stone					
4 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 550.22					2201.50
35) P/F RCC Mix grade boundary pillars					
24 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 467.57					11100.50
36) Traffic Sign.					
a) 600mm square					
14 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 3659.00					51226.50
b) 600mm dia circular					
02 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 4930.92					9861.50
c) 800x600mm rectangle					
12 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 6903.89					82846.50
d) 600x450mm rectangle					
8 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 4800.72					38405.50
e) 900mm side octagon					
8 Nos VTMBP-19					
@ 8826.79					70614.50
37) Parapet Construction					

Continuation

Continuation